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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22927

Elektrostatischer Luftreiniger
ELBARON RON/A 100 SV
2013

Technische Daten
Angesaugte Luft
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Installierte Leistung total
Eigengewicht
Abmessungen:

Lange

Breite

Hohe

o

720 m3/Std
230 Volt
0.315 kW
51 kg

550 mm
500 mm
600 mm
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Hochspannung

Vorsicht Lebensgefahr

Haute tension

Attention - Danger de mort

\ High tension

Attention - Danger to life
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